
AN ACT relating to making an appropriation for funding for Forward Wisconsin, inc. 

under section 20.143 (1) (bm) of the statutes, as 
affected by the acts of 1985, is increased by $100,000 
for fiscal year 1986-87 to increase funding for For-
ward Wisconsin, inc. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in sen-
ate and assembly, do enact as follows: 

SECTION 1 . Appropriation changes; development. 
The appropriation to the department of development 

September 1985 Spec . Sess. Date of enactment: October 31, 1985 
Senate Bill 8 Date of publication : November 11, 1985 
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